EXPLANATION: · Provide the calculation of jurisdictional net operating

income for the test year, the prior year and the most
recent historical year.

($000)

(3) (4) (5) (6)

NON-ELECTRIC
UTILITY

TOTAL JURISDICTIONAL JURISDICTIONAL ELECTRIC
FACTOR

AMOUNT
(2)- (3) (4)X(5)

0 10,712,192 0.964095 10,327,574

0 249,476 0.813408 202,926

0 10,961,668 0.960666 10,530,500

0 1,599,569 0.966291 1,545,649

0 2,954,706 0.947134 2,798,504

0 362,610 0.947122 343.436

0 90,263 0.947257 85,503

0 1,760,389 0.965670 1,699,954

0 1,315,343 0.983752 1,293,971

0 903,065 0.959149 866,174

0 (5,763) 0.999962 (5,763)

0 8,980,183 0.960719 8,627,429

0 1,981.485 0.960427 1,903,071

(7)

JURISDICTIONAL
COMMISSION

ADJUSTMENTS
(SCHEDULE C-2)

(4,599,245)

(9,050)

(4,608,295)

(178,889)

(2,774,038)

(343.436)

(85,503)

(274,537)

(715,781)

(76,473)

4

(4,448,654)

(159,641)

Type of Data Shown:
....x_ Projected Test Year Ended: 12/31/17

Prior Year Ended:_!_}_
Historical Test Year Ended: _/_/_

Witness: Kim Ousdahl

(8) (9)

Page 1 of 1

(10)

JURISDICTIONAL
JURISDICTIONAL

JURISDICTIONAL
ADJUSTED PER ADJUSTED
COMMISSION

COMPANY
AMOUNT

(6) + (7) ADJUSTMENTS
(8) + (9)

5,728,329 0 5,728,329

193,876 0 193,876

5,922,205 0 5,922,205

1,366,760 (36,620) 1,330,140

24,466 0 24,466

0 0 0

0 0 0

1.425,417 240,508 1,665,925

578,191 0 578,191

789,701 (78,650) 711,051

(5,759) 0 (5,759)

4,178,775 125,238 4,304,013

1,743,430 (125,238) 1,618,192

Recap Schedules: A-1

Schedule C-1

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

COMPANY: FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
AND SUBSIDIARIES

DOCKET NO.: 160021-EI

(1)

Line
No.

DESCRIPTION

REVENUE FROM SALES
2

3 OTHER OPERATING REVENUES
4

5 TOTAL OPERATING REVENUES

6

7 OTHERO&M

8

9 FUEL & INTERCHANGE

10

11 PURCHASED POWER

12

13 DEFERRED COSTS

14

15 DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION
16

17 TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME TAXES
18

19 INCOME TAXES

20

21 (GAIN)/LOSS ON DISPOSAL OF PLANT
22

23 TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES
24

25 NET OPERATING INCOME
26

27

28

29

30